Race Date
April 14, 2019

Overall
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Name
Daryl Weaver
Erik Putt
Joe Logue
Megan Stone
Brandon Ewig
Amy Blum
Kirsten Barone
Marci Ruhl
Leanne Shoemaker
David Albright
Derek Pietsch
Brianna Kreiss
Rena Rankin
Nicole Boyd
Shawn Reniker
Kaitlyn Freed
Laci Pietsch
Hannah Rosengrant
Kennedy Gilbert
David Payne
Matthew Brigaman
Jill Bucks
Mckenna Stengel
Emily Albright

Sarah Klapper-Lehman

Liz Driver

Wounded Warrior Etown 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Lititz PA

Mount Joy PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Kingsville MD
Mount Joy PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Carlisle PA
Palmyra PA

Marietta PA
Elizabethtown PA
Mount Joy PA
Hummelstown PA

Elizabethtown PA
Marietta PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lewisberry PA

New Cumberland PA
Elizabethtown PA

Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1743 45
293 33
286 31
300 22
280 36
275 21
274 26
296 50
299 27
1745 54
289 29
285 22
294 16
276 22
1742 52
282 21
290 31
295 22
283 20
288 49
277 49
279 66
489 21
272 21
284 28
1744 22
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
17:25.5 5:37/M
22:48.5 7:21/IM
23:455 7:40/M
24:09.1 7:47/M
24:10.0 7:48/M
25:18.0 8:10/M
26:01.9 8:24/M
26:13.2 8:27/M
26:22.6 8:30/M
26:50.0 8:39/M
26:59.3 8:42/M
27:56.3 9:01/M
28:30.6 9:12/M
28:47.3 9:17/M
28:53.2 9:19/M
29:35.4 9:33/M
29:35.5 9:33/M
29:55.6 9:39/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
33:26.0 10:47/M
33:26.5 10:47/M
34:20.8 11:05/M
43:48.2 14:08/M
43:48.3 14:08/M
44:38.9 14:24/M
47:26.3 15:18/M

04/14/2019 07:35:25



